Villa a 500 metri dal paese

145 m? - San Vito dei Normanni

Dettagli di base

Tipo di
proprieta:

Tipo Elenco:
Codice:

Prezzo:
Dettaglio prezzo:
Camere da letto:
Stanze:

Bagni:
Metratura:

Anno di
costruzione:

Classe
energetica:

Venduto:

Ville e masserie

In vendita
1117
€245.000
trattabile
3

0

2

145 m?
2002

VENDUTO

Localita

Nazione: Italia
Regione: Puglia
Provincia: Brindisi
Citta: San Vito dei

Normanni
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